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
2BA, 2 car gar., 2BR bunkhouse above
gar. Dock, boat lift, boat $269,900 Scot
Walker 532-4500 mainelandbroker.com

ORRINGTON 3 BR/1 BA w/gar. Detached
in-law apt w/gar. Spacious deck, screen
porch. $174,900 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh,
Realty of Maine, 942-6310

ORRINGTON Nice 4 BR cape w/im-
provement. Original hdwd flrs, tin ceil-
ings, living room, family room, dining
area, nice garden spot and close to
Bangor. $119,000 John Voye, 852-6056

ORRINGTON Well maint., 1 owner
Ranch. Oversized w/ heated gar, paved,
LR fp & basement wdstove. Full base w/
ext entry. 3BR, 2BA & open concept kit,
LR & DR w/cathedral ceilings. $200,000
MLS #1211897 Kurtis & Carissa Marsh,
Realty of Maine 942-6310

TROY 3BR/1BA log home, vaulted beam
ceilings & pine flrs, 10 pvt acres.
$159,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

WINTERPORT 1880s historic farmhouse
w/spacious rms, barn, newer kit, elec,
appliances & water heater $118,000 The
Fish Team, Lindsae Lasko, 551-4035

Manufactured Home Dlrs. 320

MODULAR, DOUBLE-WIDE,

SINGLE-WIDE

Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden

989-1070 or 800-287-1071

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

ALL SET UP!! READY TO MOVE INTO!!

Holiday Park, Bangor New 2 & 3 Bed-
rooms, Appliances, Oak Cabinets.

Al Benner Homes, 989-1070

HERMON 3 BR/2 BA, 1680 s.f., 3.81 acs.
MBR w/soaking tub, lg LR, wdstove,
f.p., 2 car gar. $115,000 The Fish Team
Carolyn & Jason Fish, 944-8466

LOT MODEL CLEARANCE SALE!!

Buy Now and Save !! Discounted Pric-
ing ... Free Delivery and Set-up!

Al Benner Homes 989-1071

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

OLD TOWN 2 BR/2 BA 1999 Skyline 14
X 72 Clean Quiet Park Minutes from
UMO $21,000 603-345-3766

REDMAN 2015 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $69,992 delivered & set up!
C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7. We b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!
207-989-2337

REDMAN 2015 25601 4 BR 2 BA 1,493
SF for only $78,707 delivered and set
u p ! C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7 o r
andy@showcasehomesof maine.com.

REDMAN 2015 46030 3 BR 2 BA 1,600
SF HICKORY KITCHEN for only $ 86,991
delivered & set up! Call 989-2337 or
andy@showcasehomesofmaine.com.
C h e ck o u t t h e w e b s i t e
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com
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